Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Paul McMurtry

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name City
1 Gregory Jundanian Dedham
2 Nicolas Emden Westwood

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City

3 Fairbanks Family in America Dedham

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City

4  Belnclusive Walpole

5 Dedham Square Circle Dedham

6 Luminarium Dance Company Dedham

7 Massaf:husetts Association for Jazz Westwood
Education

Creative Individuals Total

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$27,500

$27,500

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$10,000
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Mass
Cultural

N@ Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

8 Dedham Cultural Council
9 Walpole Cultural Council

10 Westwood Cultural Council

Operating Grants for Organizations

Recipient Name

11 Wondermore

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name

12 Luminarium Dance Company

City

Dedham
Walpole

Westwood

City

Dedham

City

Dedham

Local Cultural Councils Total

Operating Grants for Organizations
Total

Universal Participation Innovation
Fund Total

Representative Paul McMurtry Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$12,400
$12,600
$7,200

$32,200

Grant
Amount

$6,900

$6,900

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$91,600
$91,600
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